w w w . g r u e l o . d e
Our service for your
rental park hose lines
Stockpiling
Testing
Administration of your hose lines
Customised transport racks
Wear and corrosion protection for

Payload: 1500 kg
Type plate: Payload, Year of construction
5000 mm wide
Article no.: 84000-41-0054
Weight: 635 kg
Payload: 2200 kg
Type plate: Payload, Year of construction
Pipe supports
Material: S235 JR
Construction: �Step-welded, hot-dip galvanised,
rubberised with anti-slip mat
DN
mm Description Weight/piece
kg Article no.
500
Pipe support DN 500 120 84000-GL-41-0055-DN500
Pipe support / Centre console DN 500 158 84000-GL-41-0056-DN500
600
Pipe support DN 600 138 84000-GL-41-0057-DN600
Pipe support / Centre console DN 600 163 84000-GL-41-0058-DN600
800
Pipe support DN 800 142 84000-GL-41-0044-DN800
Pipe support / Centre console DN 800 189 84000-GL-41-0045-DN800
1000
Pipe support DN 1000 156 84000-GL-41-0046-DN1000
Pipe support / Centre console DN 1000 189 84000-GL-41-0047-DN1000
DN 1000
8 x Pipe 1 m
5 x Pipe 2 m
5 x Pipe 3 m